

T. A. No. 04/2024  
Regd. No. 03/2024

Present: Sri Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 04

Dt. 12-03-2025

Today is fixed for S.R. and A/D upon the respondents.

Ld. counsel for the appellant files hazira.

Notice upon the proforma respondent No. 8 not yet re-issued.

Re-issue the notice upon the proforma respondent No. 8.

S.R. and A/D upon the rest respondent not yet received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 23-04-2025 for S.R. and A/D upon the respondents.

Dictd. & cortd.  
by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda