

T. A. No. 04/2024  
Regd. No. 03/2024  
CNR No. WBML01-005788-2024

Present: Sri Abir Chatterjee,  
District Judge, Malda. i/c.

Order No. 07

Dt. 03-06-2025

Today is fixed for taking steps upon respondent No. 3 to 5 and  
S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Ld. counsel for the appellant files hazira along with postal receipt.

S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No. 1 and 2 not yet received.

Petitioner takes no steps upon the respondent No. 3 to 5

Regular P.O. is on leave.

At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 08-07-2025 for taking steps upon respondent No. 3 to 5 and  
S.R. and A/D upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda. i/c.

District Judge, Malda i/c.