

T. A. No. 04/2024
Regd. No. 03/2024
CNR No. WBML01-005788-2024

Present: Sri Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 10

Dt. 04-11-2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause reply by the respondent No. 6 to 8 and fresh steps upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant files hazira.

Respondent No. 6 to 8 takes no steps.

On several call none turn up on behalf of the respondent No. 6 to 8.

Accordingly the case be proceed ex-parte against the respondent No. 6 to 8.

No steps is taken by the appellant upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Fix **04-12-2025** for fresh steps upon the respondent No. 1 and 2.

Dictd. & cortd.
by me.

District Judge, Malda.

District Judge, Malda